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2021 Tribal Officials 

From the Office of NMDOT 
Tribal Liaison – Ron D. Shutiva 

1120 Cerrillos Road 
P.O. Box 1149 

Santa Fe, NM 87504-1149 
Cell: (505) 670-5465 

Email: ron.shutiva@state.nm.us 
Physical Office Location: NMDOT Research Bureau 

7500 Pan American Frwy, NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 

 

JICARILLA APACHE NATION (Elected) 
PRESIDENT – Edward Velarde 
Email: evelarde@janadmin.com  
P.O. Box 507, Dulce, NM 87528 

Phone: (575) 759-3242, Fax: (575) 759-3005 
Vice President – Ms. Sonja A. Newton 

Transportation Contact: Mr. Duane Sandoval 
Phone: (575) 759-3739 ex-10, Cell: (505) 209-0983 

Email: dnllnrsndvl@gmail.com 
 

MESCALERO APACHE TRIBE (Elected) 
PRESIDENT Gabe Aguilar 

Email: gaguilar@mescaleroapachetribe.com  
P.O. Box 227, Mescalero, NM 88340 

Phone: (575) 464-4494, Fax: (575) 464-9191 
Vice President Eddie Martinez 

Transportation Contact: Mr. Christopher Little 
Phone: (575) 464-4311, Cell: (575) 973-2304 

Email: clittle@mercaleroapachetribe.com 
 

NAVAJO NATION (Elected) 
PRESIDENT Jonathan Nez 

Email: jonathannez@navajo-nsn.gov  
P.O. Box 7440, Window Rock, AZ 86515 

Phone: (928) 871-7000, Fax: (928) 871-4025 
Vice President Myron Lizer 

Transportation Contact: Mr. Garret Silversmith, Director 
Navajo Division of Transportation 

Phone: (505) 371-8354 
Email: gsilversmith@navajodot.org 
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PUEBLO OF ACOMA (Appointed) 
GOVERNOR Brian D. Vallo 

Email: governor@poamail.org 
P.O. Box 309, Acoma, NM 87034 

Phone: (505) 552-6604/6605, Fax: (505) 552-7204 
1st Lt. Governor Pierson Siow 

2nd Lt. Governor Bernard E. Lewis 
Transportation Contact: Mr. David Deutsawe 
Phone: (505) 552-5139, Cell: (505) 850-3902 

Email: ddeutsawe@poamail.org 
 

PUEBLO OF COCHITI (Appointed) 
GOVERNOR Joseph L. Herrera 

Email: governor@cochiti.org  
P.O. Box 70, Cochiti Pueblo, NM 87072 

Phone: (505) 465-2244, Fax: (505) 465-1135 
Lt. Governor Salvador G. Romero 

Transportation Contact: Mr. Merrill J. Yazzie 
Phone: (505) 465-3129, Cell: (505) 225-5007 

Email: merrill.yazzie@cochiti.org 
 
 

PUEBLO OF ISLETA (Elected) 
GOVERNOR Vernon B. Abeita 

Email: vernon.abeita@isletapueblo.com  
P.O. Box 1270, Isleta Pueblo, NM 87022 

Phone: (505) 869-3111 Fax: (505) 869-7596 
1St Governor Virgil N. Lucero 

Transportation Contact: Ms. Kathy Trujillo 
Phone: (505)869-9683, Cell: (505) 206-9934 

Email: poi90016@isletapueblo.com 
 
 

PUEBLO OF JEMEZ (Appointed) 
GOVERNOR Michael Toledo, Jr.  

Email: mtoledojr@jemezpueblo.org  
P.O. Box 100, Jemez Pueblo, NM 87024 

Phone: (575) 834-7359, Fax: (575) 834-7331 
1st Lt. Governor Michael Chinana 

Transportation Contact: Ms. Sheri Bozic 
Phone: (575) 834-0094, Cell: (505) 382-3299 

Email: sheri.bozic@jemezpueblo.org 
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PUEBLO OF LAGUNA (Elected) 
GOVERNOR John E. Antonio 
Email: jantonio@pol-nsn.gov  

P.O. Box 194, Laguna Pueblo, NM 87026 
Phone: (505) 552-6654/6655/6598, Fax: (505) 552-6941 

1st Lt. Governor Martin Kowemy, Jr.  
Transportation Contact: Sharon Hausam 

Phone: (505) 552-1204, Cell: (505) 977-2061 
Email: SHausam@pol-nsn.gov 

 
 

PUEBLO OF NAMBE (Elected) 
GOVERNOR Phillip A. Perez 

Email: governor@nambepueblo.org  
Route 1, Box 117- BB, Santa Fe, NM 87506 
Phone: (505) 455-2038, Fax: (505) 455-2038 

Lt. Governor TBA 
Transportation Contact: Mr. Marcus Lopez, Planner 

Phone: (505) 455-4424, Cell: (505) 819-8834 
Email: mlopez@nambepueblo.org 

 
 

OHKAY OWINGEH (Appointed) 
GOVERNOR Patrick Aguino 
Email: governor@ohkay.org  

P.O. Box 1099, San Juan Pueblo, NM 87566 
Phone: (505) 852-4400/4210, Fax: (505) 852-4820 

1st Lt. Governor Michael Cata 
Transportation Contact: Ms. Christy Ladd 

Phone: (505) 852-4400, Cell: (505) 927-3058 
Email: Christy.Ladd@ohkay.org 

 
 

PUEBLO OF PICURIS (Appointed) 
GOVERNOR Craig Quanchello 

Email: governor@picurispueblo.org  
P.O. Box 127, Penasco, NM 87553 

Phone: (505) 587-2519, Fax: (505) 587-1071 
Lt. Governor Wayne Yazza, Jr. 

Transportation Contact: Ms. Sylvia Armijo 
Phone: (505) 587-2017 

Email: sarmijo@picurispueblo.org 
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PUEBLO OF POJOAQUE (Elected) 
GOVERNOR Joseph M. Talachy 

Email: jtalachy@pojoaque.org  
78 Cities of Gold Road, Santa Fe, NM 87506 
Phone: (505) 455-4500, Fax: (505) 455-0174 

Lt. Governor Jennelle Roybal 
Transportation Contact: Mr. Randy Vigil 

Phone: (505) 455-3383, Cell: (505) 263-1038 
Email: rvigil@pojoaque.org 

 
PUEBLO OF SAN FELIPE (Appointed) 

GOVERNOR Anthony Ortiz 
Email: gov.aortiz@sfpueblo.com  

P.O. Box 4339, San Felipe Pueblo, NM 87001 
Phone: (505) 867-3381/3382, Fax: (505) 867-3383 

Lt. Governor James Tenorio 
Transportation Contact: Ms. Pinu’u Stout 

Phone: (505) 771-6628, 
 Email: pstout@sfpueblo.com 

Mr. Dennis Peralta  
Phone: (505) 771-6657 

Email: dperalta@sfpueblo.com  
 

PUEBLO OF SAN ILDEFONSO (Elected) 
GOVERNOR Christopher Moquino 
Email: governor@sanipueblo.org  

02 Tunyo Po, Santa Fe, NM 87506 
Phone: (505) 455-2273, Fax: (505) 455-7351 

Lt. Governor Raymond John Martinez 
Transportation Contact: Ms. Lillian Garcia 

Phone: (505) 455-4110, Cell: (505) 250-7815 
Email: lgarcia@sanipueblo.org 

 
PUEBLO OF SANDIA (Appointed) 

GOVERNOR Stuart Paisano 
Email: Snmontoya@sandiapueblo.nsn.us  
481 Sandia Loop, Bernalillo, NM 87004 

Phone: (505) 867-3317, Fax: (505) 867-9235 
Lt. Governor Alex Lujan 

Transportation Contact: Ms. Laura Vanoni 
Phone: (505) 771-5064, Cell: (505) 331-8918 

Email: lvanoni@sandiapueblo.nsn.us 
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PUEBLO OF SANTA ANA (Appointed) 
GOVERNOR Ulysses Leon 

Email: governor@santaana-nsn.gov  
2 Dove Road, Santa Ana Pueblo, NM 87004 
Phone: (505) 867-3301, Fax: (505) 8673395 

Lt. Governor Bennett Leon 
Transportation Contact: Alan Hatch (Acting) 

Phone: (505) 771-6771, Cell: (505)  
Email: alan.hatch@santaana-nsn.gov   

 
 

PUEBLO OF SANTA CLARA (Elected) 
GOVERNOR J. Michael Chavarria 

Email: governor@santaclarapueblo.org  
P.O. Box 580, Espanola, NM 87532 

Phone: (505) 753-7330/7326, Fax: (505) 753-8988 
Lt. Governor James Naranjo 

Transportation Contact: Ms. Mary Lou Valerio 
Phone: (505) 753-7326 Ext. 1214 

Email: mlvalerio@santaclarapueblo.org 
 
 

PUEBLO OF SANTO DOMINGO (Appointed) 
GOVERNOR Sidelio Tenorio, Sr. 

Email:  Sidelio.Tenorio@kewa-nsn.us 
P.O. Box 99, Santo Domingo Pueblo, NM 87025 

Phone: (505) 465-2214, Fax: (505) 465-2688/2215 
Lt. Governor Herman Tenorio 

Transportation Contact: Ms. Kathy Ashley 
Phone: (505) 465-0055 Ext: 108, Cell: (505) 269-4766 

Email: KAshley@kewa-nsn.us 
 

PUEBLO OF TAOS (Appointed) 
GOVERNOR Clyde M. Romero, Sr.  
Email: governor@taospueblo.com  
P.O. Box 1846, Taos, NM 87571 

Phone: (575) 758-9593, Fax: (575) 758-4604 
Lt. Governor Samuel Gomez 

Transportation Contact: Mr. Vernon Lujan 
Phone: (575) 758-8626 Ext: 101, Cell: (575) 779-8356 

Email: vlujan@taospueblo.com 
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PURBLO OF TESUQUE (Appointed) 
GOVERNOR Mark Mitchell 

Email: governor@pueblooftesuque.org   
Route 42, Box 360-T, Santa Fe, NM 87506 

Phone: (505) 983-2667, Fax: (505) 982-2331 
Lt. Governor Earl Samuel 

Transportation contact: Vacent 
Phone: (505) 983-2667 Ext: , Cell: (505)  

Email: @pueblooftesuque.org 
 
 

PUEBLO OF ZIA (Appointed) 
GOVERNOR Jerome Lucero 

Email: governor@ziapueblo.org  
135 Capitol Square Dr., Zia Pueblo, NM 87053-6013 

Phone: (505) 867-3304, Fax: (505) 867-3308 
Lt. Governor Anthony Toribio 
Transportation Contact: TBA 

Phone: (505), Cell: (505)  
Email: @ziapueblo.org 

 
 

ZUNI PUEBLO (Elected) 
GOVERNOR Val R. Panteah, Sr. 
Email: Val.Panteah@ashiwi.org  
P.O. Box 339, Zuni, NM 87327 

Phone: (505) 782-7022, Fax: (505) 782-7202 
Lt. Governor Carleton R. Bowekaty 

Transportation Contact: Mr. Royce R. Gchachu 
Phone: (505) 782-7116, Cell: (505) 870-8533 

Email: royce.gahachu@ashiwi.org 
 
 

FORT SILL APACHE TRIBE OF OKLAHOMA (Elected) 
CHAIRWOMAN Lori Gooday-Ware 

Email: lori.g.ware@fortsillapachetribe.com  
Rt. 2, Box 121 

Apache, OK  73006 
Phone: (580) 588-2298, Fax: (580) 588-3133 

Vice-Chairman – Zane Regan 
 
 
 

mailto:governor@pueblooftesuque.org
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TRIBAL ORGANIZATIONS 
 

ALL PUEBLO GOVERNOR’S COUNCIL 
Chairman Governor Wilfred Herrera, Jr. 

2401 12th Street, NW 
Albuquerque, NM 87103 

Vice Chairman TBA 
Email: apgc@indianpueblo.org 

Contact: Interim Director Ms. Pam Mahoody 
Phone: (505) 212-7041, Fax: (505) 883-7682 

 
EIGHT NORTHERN INDIAN PUEBLOS COUNCIL 

Executive Director - Mr. Gil Vigil 
P.O. Box 969 

San Juan Pueblo, NM 87566 
Phone: (505)747-1593, Fax: (505)747-1599 

Email: www.enipc.org 
 

TEN SOUTHERN PUEBLOS GOVERNORS COUNCIL 
Chairman Governor TBA 

P.O. Box 100, Jemez Pueblo, NM 87024 
Phone: (575) 834-7359, Fax: (575) 834-7331 

 
FIVE SANDOVAL INDIAN PUEBLOS, INC. 

Executive Director – Mr. Joshua Madalena 
4321-B Fulcrum Way NE, Rio Rancho, NM 87144 

Phone: (505) 867-3351, Fax: (505) 867-3514 
Email: jmadalena@fsipinc.org 

 
 

NM – INDIAN AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT 
 

Cabinet Secretary Ms. Lynn Trujillo 
Wendell Chino Building 

1220 S. St. Frances Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Phone: (505)476-1600 

Email: iad@state.nm.us 
 

Capital Outlay & TIF Administrator 
Chandler Kahawai 

Phone: (505) 476-1610; Cell: (505) 660-7270 
Email: chandler.kahawai@state.nm.us  
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FEDERAL AGENCIES 
 
 

US-DOI-BIA-SOUTHWEST REGION OFFICE 
 

Regional Director    - Patricia Mattingly 
1001 Indian School Road, NW Albuquerque, NM 87104 

Phone: (505) 563-3103; Fax: (505)563-3101 
Email: Patricia.Mattingly@bia.gov 

 
Regional Reality Officer – Douglas Hickman 

1001 Indian School Road, NW Albuquerque, NM 87104 
Phone: (505) 563-3330; Fax: (505) 563-3048 

Email: Douglas.Hickman@bia.gov  
 

BIA - SW Regional Transportation Engineer, Ms. Angela Arviso 
1001 Indian School Road, NW Albuquerque, NM 87104 

Phone: (505) 563-3433; Cell: (505) 259-8707 
Email: angela.arviso@bia.gov 

 
BIA - Southern Pueblos Agency 

Office of the Superintendent – Clayton Seoutewa (Acting) 
1001 Indian School Road, NW Suite 254 

Albuquerque, NM 87104 
Phone: (505) 563-3600; Fax: (505) 563-3068 

Email: clayton.seoutewa@bia.gov   
 

BIA - Northern Pueblos Agency 
Office of the Superintendent - Shannon McKenna  

196 Eagle Drive, Ohkay Owingeh, NM 87566 
P.O. Box 4269, Espanola, NM 87533 

Phone: (505) 753-1400; Fax: (505) 753-1404 
Email: shannon.mckenna@bia.org 

 
 

OFFICE OF FEDERAL LANDS HIGHWAY 
 

Federal Highway Administration Jolena A. Palau, P.E. 
TTP Tribal Coordinator Office of Tribal Transportation 

4001 Office Court Drive, Suite 801 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87507 
Phone: (505) 820-2029; Fax: (505) 820-2040 

Email: jolena.palau@dot.gov 
 

 

mailto:Patricia.Mattingly@bia.gov
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Navajo Nation Chapters 

 
ALAMO NAVAJO CHAPTER 

Chapter President Stanley Herrera 
P.O. Box 827 Magdalena, NM 87825 

Phone: (575) 854-2686 Fax: (575) 854-2685 
Chapter Vice-President Earl Apachito 

Email: alamo@navajochapters.org 
 
 

RAMAH NAVAJO CHAPTER 
Chapter President David Jose 

HC 61 Box 13, Ramah, NM 87321 
Phone: (505) 775-7140; Fax: (505) 775-7141 

Chapter Vice-President Chancey Martinez 
Email: ramah@navajochapters.org 

Transportation Contact: Ms. Dorothy Claw  
Phone: (505) 775-3264; Cell:  

Email: DorothyClaw@ramahnavajo.org 
 
 

TOHAJIILEE NAVAJO CHAPTER 
Chapter President Mark Begay 

P.O. Box 3398, Tohajiilee, NM 87026 
Phone: (505) 908-2732; Fax: (505) 908-2731 

Chapter Vice-President: Jacqueline Platero 
Email: tohajiilee@navajochapters.org 

Community Services Coordinator: Sherrilyn Apache 
 
 

SHIPROCK NAVAJO CHAPTER 
Chapter President Ms. Nevina Kinlahcheeny 

P.O. Box 3810, Shiprock, NM 87420 
Phone: (505) 368-1081; Fax: (505) 368-1092 

Email: shiprock@navajochapters.org 
Chapter Vice-President Ms. Debra A. Yazzie 

 
NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL 

Seth Damon, Office of the Speaker 
P.O. Box 3390, Window Rock, AZ 86515 

Phone: (928) 871-7160; Fax: (928) 871-7255 
 

 

mailto:alamo@navajochapters.org
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Navajo Nation - Department of Transportation 
 

Eastern Agency Representative (Crownpoint) 
Marco Sells, NDOT Chinle Agency Planner 

P.O. Box 4620 Window Rock, AZ 86515  
Phone: (928) 674-2136 
Cell: (982) 699-4013 

Email: msells@navajodot.org 
 

Northern Agency Representative (Shiprock) 
Mr. Larry Joe, Senior Planner 

P.O. Box 4620, Window Rock, AZ 86515 
Cell: (928) 640-1657 

Email: ljoe@navajodot.org 
 
 

US-D0I-BIA-Navaio Region Office 
 

Navajo Regional Department of Transportation Mr. Harold Riley, PE 
Acting Manager 

P.O. Box 1060 Gallup, New Mexico 87305-1060 
Mobile: (505) 593-3948; Phone:  (505) 863-8281 

Email: harold.riley@bia.gov 
 

Eastern Agency Engineer: Robert Babbitt (505) 786-6183 
 

Northern Agency Engineer: Mr. Norman Yazzie (505) 368-3347 
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